
Pistolenschützen Dietikon

PO
S

Pe
rs

on
Nu

m
be

r

Na
ch

na
m

e

Vo
rn

am
e

W
oh

no
rt

Ja
hr

ga
ng

Ad
A

OP
 S

ho
ot

in
g 

ob
lig

at
io

n

Ka
te

go
rie

Be
itr

ag
sb

er
ec

ht
ig

te
 25

m
 / 5

0m
1

Mu
ni

tio
ns

be
re

ch
tig

te
 25

m
 / 5

0m
1

OP
 25

m

Or
d 

Pi
st

ol
e1

an
de

re
 P

ist
ol

e1

Mu
ni

tio
n 

7.6
5m

m
1

Mu
ni

tio
n 

9m
m

1

1. 
W

ied
er

ho
lu

ng

2. 
W

dh
.

An
er

ke
nn

un
gs

ka
rte

 O
P

Re
su

lta
t B

P

Or
d 

Pi
st

ol
e2

an
de

re
 P

ist
ol

e2

Mu
ni

tio
n 

7.6
5m

m
2

Mu
ni

tio
n 

9m
m

2

An
er

ke
nn

un
gs

ka
rte

 B
P

Be
itr

ag
sb

er
ec

ht
ig

te
 25

m
 / 5

0m

Mu
ni

tio
ns

be
re

ch
tig

te
 25

m
 / 5

0m

FS
 R

es
ul

ta
t

Or
d 

Pi
st

ol
e3

an
de

re
 P

ist
ol

e3

Mu
ni

tio
n 

7.6
5m

m
3

Mu
ni

tio
n 

9m
m

3

An
er

ke
nn

un
gs

ka
rte

 F
S 

25
m

1

FS
 50

m
 R

es
ul

ta
t

Or
d 

Pi
st

ol
e

an
de

re
 P

ist
ol

e

Mu
ni

tio
n 

7.6
5m

m

Mu
ni

tio
n 

9m
m

An
er

ke
nn

un
gs

ka
rte

 F
S 

25
m

106 1580727 Huber Christian Rudolfstetten 1989 0 0 A 0 1 197 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 178 1 1 1
150 1038994 Reinhart Michel Oberweningen 1976 0 0 A 0 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 176 1 1 1
78 1096560 Broutin Christophe Schönenberg 1983 0 0 A 0 1 198 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 176 1 1 1
192 1147662 Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 0 0 V 0 1 197 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
49 1745631 Loher Urs Wohlenschwil 1967 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
140 1036785 Papastergios Fotios Zürich 1974 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
98 2213258 Grasso Marco Niederrohrdorf 1972 0 0 A 1 1 173 1 1 1
8 1763949 Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 0 0 A 0 1 191 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1

261 1330820 Vrba Mathias Zürich 1986 0 0 A 0 1 180 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1
125 1740208 Loosli Caroline Glattpark(Opfikon) 1991 0 0 A 0 1 190 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1
96 1847592 Graf Max Adliswil 1946 0 0 SV 0 1 189 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 172 1 1 1
188 2277657 Hinnen Michael Zürich 1972 0 0 A 1 1 171 1 1 1
56 1770960 Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 0 0 A 0 1 195 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 171 1 1 1
152 1766538 Ritter Torres Marc Birmensdorf 1998 1 0 A 1 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 170 1 1 1
116 1866145 Koch Marco Zürich 1966 0 0 A 0 1 198 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 169 1 1 1
186 1857144 Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 0 0 A 0 1 181 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 169 1 1 1
81 1889527 Buchmann Dina Freienwil AG 1982 0 0 A 0 0 177 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 169 1 1 1
37 1366387 Vorlicek Patrick Würenlos 1975 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 168 1 1 1
142 1295518 Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 0 0 A 0 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 167 1 1 1
17 1857143 Meuli Martin Fischbach-Göslikon 1959 0 0 V 0 1 180 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 165 1 1 1
62 1113014 Schneider-Häni Hermann Schlieren 1953 0 0 SV 0 1 179 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 164 1 1 1
102 1685837 Hofstetter Jürg Oberengstringen 1959 0 0 V 0 1 166 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 161 1 1 1
177 1511116 Wymann Pascal Hohentengen a.H. 1982 0 0 A 0 1 186 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 161 1 1 1
187 1087795 Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 0 0 SV 0 1 154 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 160 1 1 1
144 1031035 Pfund Daniel Rudolfstetten 1961 0 0 V 1 1 160 1 1 1
126 1626499 Lüscher Marvin Birmensdorf 2000 1 0 A 1 1 160 1 1 1
163 2214671 Ta Kim Thuy Volketswil 1994 0 0 A 0 1 167 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 159 1 1 1
41 1761932 Bichsel Anton Bremgarten AG 1974 0 0 A 0 1 185 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 158 1 1 1
50 1045525 Lusser Antonia Urdorf 1991 0 0 A 0 1 179 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 155 1 1 1
195 1083212 Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf ZH 1958 0 0 V 0 1 192 1 1 1 1 1 152 1 1 1
90 1770961 Fluor Urs Dietikon 1983 0 0 A 1 1 152 1 1 0
83 1039463 Calonder Gianreto Dietikon 1962 0 0 V 0 1 183 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 140 1 1 0
91 1548406 Fortunato Pasquale Bergdietikon 1956 0 0 V 1 1 139 1 1 0
51 1284353 Moser Patrick Zürich 1983 0 0 A 0 1 177 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 138 1 1 0
40 1572337 Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 0 0 A 0 1 109 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 135 1 1 0
52 1282375 Müller Dominic Urdorf 1979 0 0 A 0 1 154 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 128 1 1 0
123 1147666 Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 0 0 V 1 1 121 1 1 0
234 2280979 Sann Stephan Dietikon 1975 0 0 A 0 1 138 1 1 0 1 1 120 1 1 0
97 2272285 Grasso Aaron Jamos Niederrohrdorf 2011 0 0 JJ 0 0 114 1 1 0
47 1151858 Gerber Wayne Spreitenbach 1982 0 0 A 0 1 109 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 109 1 1 0
198 1823631 Maryska Thomas Zürich 1972 0 0 A 1 1 103 1 1 0
46 1486262 Gamboni Erwin Bergdietikon 1952 0 0 SV 0 1 118 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 90 1 1 0
201 2276395 Pfund Franziska Rudolfstetten 1965 0 0 A 1 1 82 1 1 0
141 2272184 Peter Liv Zufikon 2008 0 0 J 0 0 13 1 1 0
256 1487103 Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 0 0 SV 0 1 114 1 1 0 0 0
262 1036831 Wahrenberger Jürg Dietikon 1957 0 0 V 0 1 181 1 1 0 0 1
231 1087809 Widt Karl Dietikon 1967 0 0 A 0 1 186 1 1 0 0 1
252 1783786 Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 0 0 A 0 1 137 1 1 0 0 0
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116 1866145 Koch Marco Zürich 1966 0 0 A 0 1 198 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 169 1 1 1
78 1096560 Broutin Christophe Schönenberg 1983 0 0 A 0 1 198 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 176 1 1 1
192 1147662 Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 0 0 V 0 1 197 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
106 1580727 Huber Christian Rudolfstetten 1989 0 0 A 0 1 197 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 178 1 1 1
56 1770960 Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 0 0 A 0 1 195 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 171 1 1 1
195 1083212 Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf ZH 1958 0 0 V 0 1 192 1 1 1 1 1 152 1 1 1

8 1763949 Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 0 0 A 0 1 191 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1
125 1740208 Loosli Caroline Glattpark(Opfikon) 1991 0 0 A 0 1 190 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1
96 1847592 Graf Max Adliswil 1946 0 0 SV 0 1 189 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 172 1 1 1
49 1745631 Loher Urs Wohlenschwil 1967 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
140 1036785 Papastergios Fotios Zürich 1974 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
37 1366387 Vorlicek Patrick Würenlos 1975 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 168 1 1 1
142 1295518 Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 0 0 A 0 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 167 1 1 1
150 1038994 Reinhart Michel Oberweningen 1976 0 0 A 0 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 176 1 1 1
152 1766538 Ritter Torres Marc Birmensdorf 1998 1 0 A 1 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 170 1 1 1
231 1087809 Widt Karl Dietikon 1967 0 0 A 0 1 186 1 1 0 0 1
177 1511116 Wymann Pascal Hohentengen a.H. 1982 0 0 A 0 1 186 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 161 1 1 1
41 1761932 Bichsel Anton Bremgarten AG 1974 0 0 A 0 1 185 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 158 1 1 1
83 1039463 Calonder Gianreto Dietikon 1962 0 0 V 0 1 183 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 140 1 1 0
262 1036831 Wahrenberger Jürg Dietikon 1957 0 0 V 0 1 181 1 1 0 0 1
186 1857144 Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 0 0 A 0 1 181 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 169 1 1 1
17 1857143 Meuli Martin Fischbach-Göslikon 1959 0 0 V 0 1 180 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 165 1 1 1
261 1330820 Vrba Mathias Zürich 1986 0 0 A 0 1 180 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1
62 1113014 Schneider-Häni Hermann Schlieren 1953 0 0 SV 0 1 179 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 164 1 1 1
50 1045525 Lusser Antonia Urdorf 1991 0 0 A 0 1 179 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 155 1 1 1
81 1889527 Buchmann Dina Freienwil AG 1982 0 0 A 0 0 177 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 169 1 1 1
51 1284353 Moser Patrick Zürich 1983 0 0 A 0 1 177 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 138 1 1 0
163 2214671 Ta Kim Thuy Volketswil 1994 0 0 A 0 1 167 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 159 1 1 1
102 1685837 Hofstetter Jürg Oberengstringen 1959 0 0 V 0 1 166 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 161 1 1 1
187 1087795 Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 0 0 SV 0 1 154 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 160 1 1 1
52 1282375 Müller Dominic Urdorf 1979 0 0 A 0 1 154 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 128 1 1 0
234 2280979 Sann Stephan Dietikon 1975 0 0 A 0 1 138 1 1 0 1 1 120 1 1 0
252 1783786 Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 0 0 A 0 1 137 1 1 0 0 0
46 1486262 Gamboni Erwin Bergdietikon 1952 0 0 SV 0 1 118 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 90 1 1 0
256 1487103 Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 0 0 SV 0 1 114 1 1 0 0 0
47 1151858 Gerber Wayne Spreitenbach 1982 0 0 A 0 1 109 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 109 1 1 0
40 1572337 Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 0 0 A 0 1 109 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 135 1 1 0
123 1147666 Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 0 0 V 1 1 121 1 1 0
91 1548406 Fortunato Pasquale Bergdietikon 1956 0 0 V 1 1 139 1 1 0
144 1031035 Pfund Daniel Rudolfstetten 1961 0 0 V 1 1 160 1 1 1
201 2276395 Pfund Franziska Rudolfstetten 1965 0 0 A 1 1 82 1 1 0
98 2213258 Grasso Marco Niederrohrdorf 1972 0 0 A 1 1 173 1 1 1
188 2277657 Hinnen Michael Zürich 1972 0 0 A 1 1 171 1 1 1
198 1823631 Maryska Thomas Zürich 1972 0 0 A 1 1 103 1 1 0
90 1770961 Fluor Urs Dietikon 1983 0 0 A 1 1 152 1 1 0
126 1626499 Lüscher Marvin Birmensdorf 2000 1 0 A 1 1 160 1 1 1
141 2272184 Peter Liv Zufikon 2008 0 0 J 0 0 13 1 1 0
97 2272285 Grasso Aaron Jamos Niederrohrdorf 2011 0 0 JJ 0 0 114 1 1 0
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40 1572337 Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 0 0 A 0 1 109 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 135 1 1 0
41 1761932 Bichsel Anton Bremgarten AG 1974 0 0 A 0 1 185 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 158 1 1 1
78 1096560 Broutin Christophe Schönenberg 1983 0 0 A 0 1 198 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 176 1 1 1
81 1889527 Buchmann Dina Freienwil AG 1982 0 0 A 0 0 177 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 169 1 1 1
83 1039463 Calonder Gianreto Dietikon 1962 0 0 V 0 1 183 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 140 1 1 0
252 1783786 Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 0 0 A 0 1 137 1 1 0 0 0

8 1763949 Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 0 0 A 0 1 191 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1
90 1770961 Fluor Urs Dietikon 1983 0 0 A 1 1 152 1 1 0
91 1548406 Fortunato Pasquale Bergdietikon 1956 0 0 V 1 1 139 1 1 0
46 1486262 Gamboni Erwin Bergdietikon 1952 0 0 SV 0 1 118 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 90 1 1 0
47 1151858 Gerber Wayne Spreitenbach 1982 0 0 A 0 1 109 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 109 1 1 0
96 1847592 Graf Max Adliswil 1946 0 0 SV 0 1 189 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 172 1 1 1
97 2272285 Grasso Aaron Jamos Niederrohrdorf 2011 0 0 JJ 0 0 114 1 1 0
98 2213258 Grasso Marco Niederrohrdorf 1972 0 0 A 1 1 173 1 1 1
187 1087795 Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 0 0 SV 0 1 154 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 160 1 1 1
186 1857144 Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 0 0 A 0 1 181 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 169 1 1 1
188 2277657 Hinnen Michael Zürich 1972 0 0 A 1 1 171 1 1 1
102 1685837 Hofstetter Jürg Oberengstringen 1959 0 0 V 0 1 166 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 161 1 1 1
106 1580727 Huber Christian Rudolfstetten 1989 0 0 A 0 1 197 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 178 1 1 1
192 1147662 Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 0 0 V 0 1 197 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
116 1866145 Koch Marco Zürich 1966 0 0 A 0 1 198 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 169 1 1 1
256 1487103 Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 0 0 SV 0 1 114 1 1 0 0 0
123 1147666 Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 0 0 V 1 1 121 1 1 0
49 1745631 Loher Urs Wohlenschwil 1967 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
125 1740208 Loosli Caroline Glattpark(Opfikon) 1991 0 0 A 0 1 190 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1
126 1626499 Lüscher Marvin Birmensdorf 2000 1 0 A 1 1 160 1 1 1
195 1083212 Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf ZH 1958 0 0 V 0 1 192 1 1 1 1 1 152 1 1 1
50 1045525 Lusser Antonia Urdorf 1991 0 0 A 0 1 179 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 155 1 1 1
198 1823631 Maryska Thomas Zürich 1972 0 0 A 1 1 103 1 1 0
17 1857143 Meuli Martin Fischbach-Göslikon 1959 0 0 V 0 1 180 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 165 1 1 1
51 1284353 Moser Patrick Zürich 1983 0 0 A 0 1 177 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 138 1 1 0
52 1282375 Müller Dominic Urdorf 1979 0 0 A 0 1 154 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 128 1 1 0
140 1036785 Papastergios Fotios Zürich 1974 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 174 1 1 1
142 1295518 Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 0 0 A 0 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 167 1 1 1
141 2272184 Peter Liv Zufikon 2008 0 0 J 0 0 13 1 1 0
201 2276395 Pfund Franziska Rudolfstetten 1965 0 0 A 1 1 82 1 1 0
144 1031035 Pfund Daniel Rudolfstetten 1961 0 0 V 1 1 160 1 1 1
56 1770960 Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 0 0 A 0 1 195 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 171 1 1 1
150 1038994 Reinhart Michel Oberweningen 1976 0 0 A 0 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 176 1 1 1
152 1766538 Ritter Torres Marc Birmensdorf 1998 1 0 A 1 1 187 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 170 1 1 1
234 2280979 Sann Stephan Dietikon 1975 0 0 A 0 1 138 1 1 0 1 1 120 1 1 0
62 1113014 Schneider-Häni Hermann Schlieren 1953 0 0 SV 0 1 179 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 164 1 1 1
163 2214671 Ta Kim Thuy Volketswil 1994 0 0 A 0 1 167 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 159 1 1 1
37 1366387 Vorlicek Patrick Würenlos 1975 0 0 A 0 1 188 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 168 1 1 1
261 1330820 Vrba Mathias Zürich 1986 0 0 A 0 1 180 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 173 1 1 1
262 1036831 Wahrenberger Jürg Dietikon 1957 0 0 V 0 1 181 1 1 0 0 1
231 1087809 Widt Karl Dietikon 1967 0 0 A 0 1 186 1 1 0 0 1
177 1511116 Wymann Pascal Hohentengen a.H. 1982 0 0 A 0 1 186 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 161 1 1 1
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